
practise-learn grouped graph (1) answers timelypractice.com

Answers (a)

120 130 140 150 160 170 180
0

5

10

15

F
re
q
u
en
cy

Height (h cm)

(b)

0 10 20 30
0

10

20

30

F
re
q
u
en
cy

Temperature T (◦ C)

(c)

0 100 200 300
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

F
re
q
u
en
cy

Height (h cm)

(d)

0 10 20 30
0

10

20

30

40

Frequency

Time (t minutes)

cbna grouped graph (1) answers SRS Learning Limited


